

# 保 险 单 POLICY SCHEDULE

保险计划 Insurance Plan: 延乐保-安联国内航延险计划（着急班）  
Delay Bao-Allianz Flight Delay Insurance P1  
投保人 Policy Holder: 张三  
被保险人数 Num of Insured: 1  
总保费 Total Premium: RMB 20.00  
航班号 Flight No.: CA1321  
出发地 Departure:  
目的地 Arrival:  
保单号 Policy No.: 301-1-595-17-000003-000-00  
保单生成日 Issuance Date: 2016-06-03 11:04:12  
保单生效日 Effective Date: 2017-06-03 00:00:00 (北京时间Beijing Time)  
保单到期日 Expiry Date: 2017-06-04 00:00:00 (北京时间Beijing Time)  
备注 Remark:

	24 小时全球紧急救援服务、保单验真、理赔咨询服务，请拨打： 24 hours service hotline for emergency medical evacuation, policy verification and claim advice: 400-800-2020 (境内 China) +86 20 8513 2999 (境外 Overseas)	在线快速理赔、保单验真、查询服务 Swift online claim and policy verification & inquiry services 微信服务号 WeChat: <a href="#">allianz_cn</a>	
--	---	---	---

## 保障利益 Benefits

保障利益 Benefits	保额 SI (RMB)
航班起飞延误（超过2小时延误赔100，超过3小时延误赔200）	200

## 特别提示 Notes

- 所有保险责任及条款均以安联财产保险（中国）有限公司签发的正式保险合同之相应条款为准。 All insurance benefits and terms and conditions shall be subject to the corresponding terms and conditions stated in a formal insurance policy issued by Allianz China General Insurance Company Ltd.
- 本产品承保中国大陆境内民航定期航班（不包括春秋航空航班），保障单次航班。 Covers regular civil aviation flights in mainland China (excluding Spring Airlines flights). Each insurance policy covers single flight.
- 本产品不承保任何航班改签、航班取消引起的延误。 Do not cover any flight delay due to ticket reschedule or flight cancellation.
- 本产品每一被保险人每一航班限投一份。 Each Insured Person shall only apply for one insurance policy for each flight number.

## 被保险人列表 Insured List

序号 Serial	姓名 Name	证件号 ID/Passport	出生日期 Birth Date	保费(RMB)Premium
1	张三	88888888	1988-06-18	20.00



销售渠道 Sales Channel: 深圳市慧择保险经纪有限公司  
销售人员 Sales Person:

收费日期 Date of Premium Receipt: 2016-06-03 11:04:12  
打印时间 Date of Printing: 2016-06-03 11:04:16

  
安联财产保险（中国）有限公司 盖章/授权签字  
Allianz China General Insurance Company Ltd. Stamp/Authorized Signature  
